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Price

13.9431 NOK

1 GBP = 13.9431 NOK
1 NOK =0.07171 GBP

Difference

General attributes

Exchange rate
Exchange

Security type

Market data
Open

High
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Close (prev. day)

Performance and Risk
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Perf (%) +4.75%
Perf (abs.) +0.63
Beta -
Volatility 6.56

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

ERSTE
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+6.01%
+0.79

7.38

-0.00%
(-0.00)

OTCD FX Premium

Currency

13.9435 NOK
13.9565 NOK
13.9268 NOK
13.94366 NOK
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

13.9657 NOK (0)
13.5837 NOK (0)
13.5837 NOK (0)
13.4638 NOK (0)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Recent research

14.0542 NOK (2024/07/16)
12.9035 NOK (2024/01/02)
14.0542 NOK (2024/07/16)
12.7963 NOK (2023/07/20)

on market
Date Headline Download
o L P
2024/07/15 EIE Data mix in the week to come &,
2024/07/09 E g Political environment weighs on outlook &,
2024/07/09 [ ] Politisches Umfeld belastet den Ausblick |"|
P L]
2024/07/09 e EU News Monthly July 2024 |.' i
2024/07/08 [ ] Frankreich hat gewahlt

17


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/Currencies/Factsheets/Currency/print.phtml?elem1092067_index=on%20market&ISIN=GB00B3NTNN86&ID_NOTATION=15236493
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397220
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ed8c7f9aec93ea8f0e17df6d61195e56022dbfc62aceb1e72b0c530f22454c9a&idfile=60693&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60693%2F2024-07-15%2FCEE%2BInsights&stath=d59afe3e2a2989e4c&time=1721370172&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396432
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1de4e7273373ea6cfe20f5829d36bdfacec9290b8aa37a8daaf819234222ed3d&idfile=60666&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60666%2F2024-07-09%2FEconomic%2BOutlook%2BEurozone_%2BUSA&stath=11cac8ed282818005&time=1721370172&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396430
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2db3b119c8d85c35baff8de6eeefe1ccf89c54bf3a6b2de1c89d1f61d7da86b9&idfile=60665&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60665%2F2024-07-09%2FWirtschaftsausblick%2BEurozone_%2BUSA&stath=6a5ec5db749e9d78c&time=1721370172&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396371
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee049793e4a615e32a9ebf6695b746ba9cbfa4f03135213b2e9656ec6e3caf11&idfile=60662&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60662%2F2024-07-09%2FEU%2BNews%2BMonthly&stath=3acabcf40a5afb064&time=1721370172&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396149
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